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Event Results

Maine Spaniel Field Trial Club Spring Cocker Field Trial *Location Change*

Friday May 17, 2024 (AM)(Event# : 2024367708)
AND

Saturday May 18, 2024 (AM)(Event# : 2024367701)
AND

Sunday May 19, 2024 (AM)(Event# : 2024367702)

Open All-Age-AM Friday May 17, 2024
Entered (22)
Started (20)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

20 Daisy FC AFC Hawthorne Lakota Peter Rizzo Peter Rizzo(A) 1st

15 Petal Malperro Black Knight John Regnery Andrew
Flores(P) 2nd

5 Stormzy Black Stormzy Walt Leytham Walt Leytham(A) 3rd
19 Argos Rosebriar Argos Jonathan and Ute Kagan Ted McCue 4th
1 Brunie FC Moreven Brunie Ted McCue Ted McCue(P)

2 Sassy Fallen Wings Sassy of Triple Ridges Faye Littlewood/Barry
Littlewood Ralph Botti

3 Rooster FC Hawthorne Comanche John Regnery Andrew
Flores(P)

4 Charlie Triple Ridges Charlie Watts Keith Crawford Ralph Botti(P)
6 Meg Firefly’s Mighty Meg SH Julie Brown Steve Church(P)
7 Raggy Rosebriar Riga Ted McCue Ted McCue(P)

8 BeeBee Fallen Wings Lady Beatrice of
Hardwick

Faye Littlewood/Barry
Littlewood Ralph Botti

9 Boots Terrybrook's Thirsty Boots Walt Leytham Walt Leytham(A)
10 Joy FC AFC Triple Ridges Little Minnie Joy Tammy & Chip Pfeiffer Ralph Botti(P)

11 Fisher Mallowdale England Andrew Flores Andrew
Flores(P)

12 Hector Katahdin's Trainspotter of Saltaire Terry Oliver Terry Oliver(A) Scratch
13 Moo Rosebriar Moonpie Ted McCue Ted McCue(P)
14 Rosie FC Triple Ridge’s Roseate Tern Dawn Smith Ralph Botti(P)

16 Susie Fallen Wings Susie-Q of Triple Ridge Faye Littlewood/Barry
Littlewood Ralph Botti

17 Clay Sankhenak A'aninin Walt Leytham Walt Leytham(A)
18 Emily FC Katahdin's East Branch Emily Terry Oliver Terry Oliver(A) Scratch

21 Scarlet FC Hawthorne Apache Spencer Friedman Andrew
Flores(P)

22 Reggie Triple Ridge’s Top Regent William Gates Ralph Botti(P)

Open All-Age-AM Saturday May 18, 2024
Entered (21)
Started (20)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

11 BeeBee Fallen Wings Lady Beatrice of
Hardwick

Faye Littlewood/Barry
Littlewood Ralph Botti 1st

9 Daisy FC AFC Hawthorne Lakota Peter Rizzo Peter Rizzo(A) 2nd
13 Joy FC AFC Triple Ridges Little Minnie Joy Tammy & Chip Pfeiffer Ralph Botti(P) 3rd
19 Reggie Triple Ridge’s Top Regent William Gates Ralph Botti(P) 4th

1 Rooster FC Hawthorne Comanche John Regnery Andrew
Flores(P)

2 Brunie FC Moreven Brunie Ted McCue Ted McCue(P)

3 Susie Fallen Wings Susie-Q of Triple Ridge Faye Littlewood/Barry
Littlewood Ralph Botti

4 Hector Katahdin's Trainspotter of Saltaire Terry Oliver Terry Oliver(A)
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5 Charlie Triple Ridges Charlie Watts Keith Crawford Ralph Botti(P)
6 Boots Terrybrook's Thirsty Boots Walt Leytham Walt Leytham(A)

7 Petal Malperro Black Knight John Regnery Andrew
Flores(P)

8 Raggy Rosebriar Riga Ted McCue Ted McCue(P)
10 Emily FC Katahdin's East Branch Emily Terry Oliver Terry Oliver(A)
12 Stormzy Black Stormzy Walt Leytham Walt Leytham(A)
14 Moo Rosebriar Moonpie Ted McCue Ted McCue(P)

15 Fisher Mallowdale England Andrew Flores Andrew
Flores(P)

16 Meg Firefly’s Mighty Meg SH Julie Brown Steve Church(P)

17 Sassy Fallen Wings Sassy of Triple Ridges Faye Littlewood/Barry
Littlewood Ralph Botti Scratch

18 Clay Sankhenak A'aninin Walt Leytham Walt Leytham(A)
20 Argos Rosebriar Argos Jonathan and Ute Kagan Ted McCue

21 Scarlet FC Hawthorne Apache Spencer Friedman Andrew
Flores(P)

Puppy-AM Saturday May 18, 2024
Entered (0)

no entries yet

Amateur All-Age-AM Sunday May 19, 2024
Entered (12)
Started (11)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-
OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

2 Boots Terrybrook's Thirsty Boots Walt Leytham Walt Leytham(A) 1st
12 Toula FC Fallen Wings Toula SH Dawn Smith Dawn Smith(A) 2nd
1 Reggie Triple Ridge’s Top Regent William Gates Bill Gates(A) 3rd

5 Joy FC AFC Triple Ridges Little
Minnie Joy

Tammy &
Chip Pfeiffer Tammy Pfeiffer(A) 4th

3 Hector Katahdin's Trainspotter of
Saltaire Terry Oliver Terry Oliver(A)

4 Bow Trendsetters Blackwidow Bow James Mayo James Mayo(A)
6 Stormzy Black Stormzy Walt Leytham Walt Leytham(A)
7 Sammie Norman’s Samantha Julie Brown Julie Brown(A)
8 Nuts Malperro war paint Peter Rizzo Peter Rizzo(A)

9 Emily FC Katahdin's East Branch
Emily Terry Oliver Terry Oliver(A)

10 Clay Sankhenak A'aninin Walt Leytham Walt Leytham(A) Scratch

11 Badger Pleasant Valley's Badger Harold Wilmerding Harold Wilmerding(A)/Tammy
Pfeiffer
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